

MHPU140001622019



Session Case No. 8/2019

State of Maharashtra

Vs.

Kondiba Bhairu Thombare

ORDER (BELOW EXH.52)

This regular bail application is not pressed by the learned Advocate for the Applicant. Hence, it is filed.

Date :- 22/02/2021

(D.B. Bangde)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Baramati.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file Order are same word for word as per original Order.

Name of Stenographer : R.R. Sherekar (Steno-G1)

Court Name : D.B.Bangde,
Additional Sessions Judge,
Baramati, Dist. Pune.

Date of Order : 22.02.2021

Order signed by
Presiding Officer : 22.02.2021

Order uploaded on : 22.02.2021